Dogue Allemand
Dogue de Bordeaux
Fila Brasileiro
Leonberg
Levrier Irlandais

Berger Allemand
Berger Belge
Bobtail
Bouvier Bernois
Boxer
Braque de Weimar
Braque Allemand

Bassey Hound
Border Collie
Bouledogue Anglais
Bull Terrier
Chow Chow
Cocker

Beagle
Berger des Pyrénées
Bouledogue Frangais

Cairn Terrier
Caniche Moyen
Cavalier King Charles

Bichon Maltais
Caniche Toy
Chihuahua
Epagneul Papillon

Birman
Burmese
Européen

45-55 kg
45-50 kg
40-60 kg
34-50 kg
40-68 kg

34-43 kg
28-30 kg
30-40 kg
40-44 kg
25-32 kg
32-39 kg
25-32 kg

18-27 kg
14-20 kg
22-30 kg
24-30 kg
20-32 kg
13-15 kg

8-14 kg
8-15 kg
10-13 kg
6-8 kg
12-14 kg
5-8 kg

2-5kg
3-7 kg
1-3 kg
2-5 kg

4.5-5 kg
3.5-4.5 kg
3.5-4.5 kg

RACES GEANTES

Montagne des Pyrénées

Matin de Naples

Saint Bernard
Saint Hubert

Terre-Neuve

GRANDES RACES

Dalmatien
Doberman
Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Rottweiler
Setter Anglais
Setter Irlandais

RACES MOYENNES

Colley
Husky Sibérien

Schnauzer moyen
Shar Pei
Springer Anglais

PETITES RACES

Fox Terrier
Jack Russell Terrier
Lhasa Apso
Scottish Terrier
Teckel
Westie

RACES NAINES

CHATS

Loulou de Poméranie
Pékinois
Shih Tzu
Yorkshire Terrier

Maine Coon
Persan
Siamois

50-70 kg
40-57 kg
50-90 kg
40-68 kg
50-70 kg

23-27 kg
30-40 kg
27-36 kg
25-34 kg
41-50 kg
25-30 kg
27-32 kg

18-30 kg
16-27 kg
20-30 kg
16-20 kg
16-20 kg
22-25 kg

7-8 kg
5-8 kg
6-7 kg
8-11 kg
9-12 kg
6-7 kg

2-3 kg
3-6 kg
4-7 kg
2-3 kg

5-7 kg
4.5-5 kg
2.5-5kg

Le Poids Idéal de Votre Animal



